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Nl88LES/ SHARES 
STONE BAKED GARLIC BREAD ------------­
WARM OLIVES -----------------------------­

FRESH PRAWN 2500 ----------------------­

FRESH PRAWN 5000 ----------------------­
SYDNEY ROCK OYSTERS ( 1/2 DOZ) --------­
SYDNEY ROCK OYS TERS ( DOZ) -----------­
MEDITERRANEAN PICKLED OCTOPUS ------

STICKY KOREAN CHICKEN WINGS 
4 PIECES ------------------------------------
8 PIECES ------------------------------------

- ==-

SOFT SHELL CRAB BAO BUNS (2) ----------­
FOUR CHEESE-ARANCINI -------------------­
FISH TACOS (2) ------------------------------­
HAND CUT CHIPS -------------------------­
TRUFFLE CHIPS -----------------------------

$9 
$9.5 
$24 
$40 
$31.8 
$49.9
$12 

$5 
$9 

$12 
$9 
$12 
$9 
$12 

CRUMBED ZUCCHINI.FRITTERS ---- - - $12 
ASH GOAT CURD---------------------------- $14 
CHILLI GLAZED POPCORN PRAWNS--------- $16 
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI ------------------ $12 
BBQ OCTOPUS ----------------==----=------- $14

RA·W· 

TUNA ON TOSTADA 

SCALLOP CERVICHE 

SALMON ABURI 

KINGFISH CRUDO 

$49 

PIPS�-

GUACA MOLE. 

TZATZIKI 

&BEETROOT 

HUMMUS SERVED 

WITH TORN 

COBB LOAF 

$29 

ANTIPASTO 

CURED MEATS, FETTA, 

OLIVES & CHA RRED 

VEGETA BLES & 

MA RINATED 

CHERRY TOMATOES 

$38 

--CHEESE 

TRUFFLE MANCHEGO, 

BRIE, OAK SMOKED 

CHEDDAR. FIG JAM 

LAVOSH a DRIED FRUIT 

SELEC--TION OF MEAT 

REG LGE 

$48 sao 
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Cognac, Creme de 
cacao, Cream. 

@:Q.�1:t•J��3� 
Creme de Cacao. 
Creme de Menthe & 
Cream. 

Baileys , Frangelico, 
Kahlua & Cream. 

CHOCOLATE 
MARTINI 
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